
MEN'S (9-12) 220.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 209.8 330.0 10

2 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 217.7 320.0 8

3 Rylan  Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 315.0 6

4 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 220.0 290.0 4

5 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 218.9 285.0 0

6 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.5 275.0 0

7 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 204.0 265.0 2

8 riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 212.0 235.0 1

9 Andruw Martin Uniontown 219.0 235.0 0

10 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.7 235.0 0

11 Trevor Tatman Iola High School 220.0 235.0 0

12 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 217.0 205.0 0

13 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 207.0 190.0 0

14 Logan Lyster McDonald County High School 207.0 185.0 0

15 Justice Washam McDonald County High School 215.0 155.0 0

16 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 212.0 140.0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 209.8 480.0 10

2 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.5 460.0 8

3 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 220.0 440.0 6

4 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 204.0 420.0 4

5 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 217.7 420.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Rylan  Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 415.0 2

7 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 217.0 410.0 1

8 riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 212.0 365.0 0

9 Trevor Tatman Iola High School 220.0 335.0 0

10 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 218.9 330.0 0

11 Andruw Martin Uniontown 219.0 325.0 0

12 Logan Lyster McDonald County High School 207.0 315.0 0

13 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.7 290.0 0

14 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 207.0 270.0 0

15 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 212.0 270.0 0

16 Justice Washam McDonald County High School 215.0 265.0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 212.0 255.0 10

2 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 220.0 255.0 8

3 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 217.7 250.0 6

4 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.5 240.0 4

5 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.7 235.0 0

6 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 209.8 225.0 0

7 Rylan  Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 225.0 2

8 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 204.0 220.0 1

9 Trevor Tatman Iola High School 220.0 205.0 0

10 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 217.0 195.0 0

11 Andruw Martin Uniontown 219.0 195.0 0

12 Justice Washam McDonald County High School 215.0 175.0 0

13 Logan Lyster McDonald County High School 207.0 170.0 0

14 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 218.9 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 207.0 150.0 0

16 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 212.0 150.0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 209.8 1035.0 10

2 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 217.7 990.0 8

3 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 220.0 985.0 6

4 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.5 975.0 0

5 Rylan  Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 955.0 4

6 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 204.0 905.0 2

7 riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 212.0 855.0 1

8 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 217.0 810.0 0

9 Trevor Tatman Iola High School 220.0 775.0 0

10 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 218.9 770.0 0

11 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.7 760.0 0

12 Andruw Martin Uniontown 219.0 755.0 0

13 Logan Lyster McDonald County High School 207.0 670.0 0

14 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 207.0 610.0 0

15 Justice Washam McDonald County High School 215.0 595.0 0

16 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 212.0 560.0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 209.8 4.933

12 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 217.7 4.548

14 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 220.0 4.477

15 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.5 4.462



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

17 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 204.0 4.436

20 Rylan  Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 4.341

30 riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 212.0 4.033

40 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 217.0 3.733

47 Trevor Tatman Iola High School 220.0 3.523

48 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 218.9 3.518

51 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.7 3.459

52 Andruw Martin Uniontown 219.0 3.447

58 Logan Lyster McDonald County High School 207.0 3.237

62 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 207.0 2.947

65 Justice Washam McDonald County High School 215.0 2.767

68 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 212.0 2.642


